


ComEd. 

www.comed.com 
Customer Service I Power Outage 

English 
1-877-4COMED1 (1-877-426-6331) 

Espaftol 
1-800-95-LUCES (1-800-955.Jl237) 

Hearina/SRff:Ch Impaired 
1-800.6'12-5789 (TTY) 

For Electric SupPIY Choices visit 
www.pluginillino1s.org 

Your Usage Profile 
13-Month Usags (Total kWh) 

ASONDJFMAMJJA 

~~trlc_~~~.!._~­
~9~.--kWh 
Aug-13 44177 

Sep-13 54019 
Oct-13 36728 

No..-.13 

Dec·13 
Jan-14 

Feb-14 

Mar-14 

Apr-14 

May-14 

31680 

31923 

30725 

31966 
28384 

29600 
14177 

Jun-14 26192 
Jul-14 

Aug-14 

34 

20 

Average Dally 
I 

_ft!~~~ill~--- ---·-----~Wh ~ ~.!!!e..i 
Last Year 1577.8 1 70 

Last Month 1.1 ~ 71 

_c_~_rr_~_nt!'!'i?~t~_ . ___ ·- .. Jl.7_L . _1_1 ; 

Col11Ed. 
An ExP.!on Company 
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Account Number 7774519002 
Name SUPERMARCAOOS MEX 

Biii summary 
.. 

Previous Balance 

Service Location 9029 S COMMERCIAL AVE CHICAGO Total Payments 
Phone Number 773-978-4&81 

Amount Due on November 12, 2014 

Issue Date October 28 2014 

' Meter Information 

ar:n _ 14'74~~9~ ~e1_1era).Se1v1c_e .. _°I.91~1.k'l'/tl __ fl:ct~al__ _ ___ A~l.ual 

--~!?~ ____ 11.~ 7~~-~~~--9~1_1e!?L Sery~~----------2'!.P.~-~--I\_£~!_- ·--- ·---· --~~~-----~- ________ .-... 
_Bi?.2 __ )'!_!?~.7-!~2. -~.i:iera~e~~---T..2!_~Esl1~ ---· _ Eslfmal~ 
_ 8f22 1417974~2 Gener.al S~rvice _ Ql_'l J'.'.k kW_ .. Eslj~a_!e _. Est.im.ate 

$57,646.30 

S0.00 

$58,912.47 

Service from 7124/2014 to 8/22/2014 - 29 Days Commercial Hourly - 100 kW to 400 kW 

Electricity Supply Services 

Electricity Supply Charge 
Transmission Servrces Charge 
Capacity Charge 
Purchased Electricity Adjustment 
Misc Procurement Component Chg 

Delivery Services • ComEd 

Customer Charge 
Standard Metering Charge 
Distribution Facilities Charge 
IL Electricity Distribution Charge 
Meter Lease 

Taxes and Other 

Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 
Energy Efficiency Programs 
Franchise Cost 
State Tax 
Municipal Tax 

20kWh 
20kWh X 

303.41 kW X 

20kWh X 

0.03kW X 
20kWh X 

20kWh X 
20kWh X 

0.00552 
3.98969 

0.00266 

5.89000 
0.00·117 

0.00036 
0.00204 

$1,211.44 

0.67 
0.11 

1.210.51 

0 10 
0 05 

$54.38 

20 97 

22 22 
0.18 

0 02 
1099 

$0.35 

0.01 
0 04 
0 11 

007 
0.12 

(continued on next page) 

To pay by phone call 1-800-588-9477. 
A convenience fee wifl_apply. 

7318 1 AV 0 378 ;·322.oon1s.-oo:'.150 027 0\ GXGEl3 1 102&2JU 
77745 1900 20000 0000 

SUPERMARCADOS MEX 
9029 S COMMERCIAL AVE 
CHICAGO, IL 60617-4304 

'1 II•·• I· I I'd' 111J 1• • 1•·' I'· 1·•111,1.l .1ll 1flllhl·11J • • 1 • •1 Jiil 

1•J·11 ·1 11 I' h llJhl• l1·ll 1l1J 'lll'lh· 1·•11II·II1I1h • 1J• 0I•11•. 
Com Ed 
PO Box 6112 
Carol Stream. IL 60197-13112 

Account Number 

7774519002 

Paymt!l'l! Amou1i 
-· -1 

Please pay this 
amount by 1111212014 $58,912.47 

00001266170004025743 

77745190D2DODDDDDDD4316DDD0002 
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Total Current Charges 

Miscellaneous 

Installment Pa'yTTient agreement 
Installment payment agreement 
Installment payment agreement 

Installment payment agreement 
lnsta:lrnent payment agreement 
Installment payment agreement 

lnstallrnenf payment agreement 
lnstarlment payment agreement 
Charges from previous bill 
Previous late payment charge (s) - electric 

Total Amount Due 

-----·-·--· -·-- -·-·---------------

Com Ed 

$1,266. 

$57,646 .. 

868 
868. 

868 
868 
868.1 
868.1 
868.C 
868.C 

40.257.• 
10444! 

$58,912.4'. 

· • November bill reflects refunds from agreed-upon settlement of acl;ons brought by the Office of Illinois Attorr'ey 
General Lisa Madigan C1!1zens U!ilirr Board and lli•nois lndustnal Energy Consumers. For more informalior. visit 
us at CornEd com/ComEdRefunds 
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